
Pawar Public School, Dombivali 
 

Entrance Exam for Admission of Grade 5 to 9 for Academic Year 2018-2019 
 

Day, Date & Time of 
Entrance Exam 

Result by Email  Document Submission and 
Payment of Fees 

 
Saturday, 25th November, 2017 
between 9:00 a.m. and 11:00 a.m. 

 
Tuesday, 5th December, 2017 
after 5:00 p.m. 

 
Wednesday, 6th December, 2017  
to  Friday, 8th December, 2017 
between 9:00 a.m. and 12 noon 
 

 
Monday, 18th December, 2017 
between 9:00 a.m. and 11:00 a.m. 

 
Wednesday, 20th December, 2017 
after 5:00 p.m. 

 
Thursday, 21st December, 2017  
between 9:00 a.m. and 12 noon 
or Friday, 22nd December, 2017 
between 3:30 p.m. and 4:30 p.m. 
or Tuesday, 26th December, 2017 
between 9:00 a.m. and 11:00 a.m. 
 

 
Saturday, 20th January, 2018 
between 9:00 a.m. and 11:00 a.m. 

 
Thursday, 25th January, 2018 
after 5:00 p.m. 

 
Monday, 29th January, 2018 to 
Wednesday, 31st January, 2018 
between 9:00 a.m. and 12 noon 
 


